NANO2® > 500 VDC Rated Fuse > 885 Series
Surface Mount Fuses
© 2020 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: GD. 11/06/20
885 Series Fuse
Features
• Heat resistant plastic

Dimensions
Packaging
Part Numbering System
Packaging Option Packaging Specification Quantity
Quantity &
 Packaging Code
 Tape and Reel EIA-481-D 1500 D
Operating Temperature -40ºC to +105ºC with proper derating
Vibration MIL-STD-202 Method 201 and 204
Moisture Sensitivity Level J-STD-020, Level 1
0885     001  D    R
SERIES
AMP Code
QUANTITY Code
PACKAGING Code
Refer to Electrical Specifica-
tions table
D = 1500 pcs
R = Tape and Reel
2.8±0.1mm
LF
Recommended Pad Layout
885 F0417
1A     500V
2.8±0.1mm
4.78±0.1
5.6+.05/-0
7.
23
+.
05
/-
0
4.9+.05/-0
Thickness of the layer: Cu 35μm±1,8μm
5.6+.05/-0
10.86±0.23mm
4.
78
±0
.1
Logo
LF
Date Code Information
885 F0417
1A     500V
Current Rating Voltage Rating
Series
Five-character Date Code
(F=June, 04=Day, 17=Year 2017)
Disclaimer Notice - Information furnished is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, users should independently evaluate the suitability of and test each product selected for their own
applications.  Littelfuse products are not designed for, and may not be used in, all applications. Read complete Disclaimer Notice at www.littelfuse.com/disclaimer-electronics.